
CROCKETT HIGH SCHOOL

2023 CROSS-COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Day Date Meet Location

Friday Aug. 25 Westlake Invitational Southeast Metro Park

Friday Sept. 1 AISD XC Invitational Lake Walter E. Long

Friday Sept. 8 Pflugerville Invitational Northeast Metro Park

Saturday Sept. 16 Hays XC Invitational Hays High School
Saturday Sept. 23 McNeil Invitational Old Settlers Park

Saturday Sept. 30 G’town/EV Invitational Eastview High School

Friday Oct. 6 Crockett Fun Run CHS

Thurs. Oct. 12 District XC Meet Lake Walter E. Long

Monday Oct. 23 Regional XC Meet Kate Barr Ross Memorial

Park (Huntsville)

Friday Nov. 3 State XC Meet Old Settlers Park

Coach: Don Holland Class/School ph. # (512) 841-1686/414-2532

AC: Jennifer Shuttlesworth

Trainer: Maria Lopez


